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Suicc ?ail.r
Pos

I Kath Nelson & AlanNelson .

2 Arthur Ballham & Margaret Dash

3 Robert Northage & David Fletcher

4 John Holland & Jim Luck

5- Bernard Goldenfield & Rhona Goldenfield

5: Keith Shuttleworth & Brian Nicholls

7: Heather Maidment & Mike Fithyan

7: Susan Deacon & James Deacon

7: Bob Loveridge & Betty McNamara

l0 Oliver Burgess & Ewart Evans

l1: Steve Capal &Liz Reese

11: Sue Goldman & Mike Amos

1l: Davld Strawbridge & Babs Matthews

14: Lesley Smith & Ralph Smith

14: Mike Dignen & Steve Dannell

16 Brian Yarker & Sheila Galloway

L7-- John McCourt & Peter Lisle

17: Anne Gilling & David Gilling

19: John Foster & Irene Rhodes

19: Peter Sinclair & Paul Hackett

19: Bill Thurl & Francis Eddleston

19: Anthony Swiers & Maureen Tebb

23: Joan Manay & Chris Ryall

23: Joan Fulton & Donald Sutherland

23: Berry Hedley & Graham Hedley

26: Paul Williams & Hilda Williams

B

f --tIrast . t

Match r otal

13 148

t9 131

t2 t26

18 123

18 t2t
18 t2t
7 119

2 119

11 tt9
l0 118

2 tI7
t7 tt7
t2 tt7
6 115

t6 115

8 rt4
17 113

3 113

t6 tt2
10 ttz
8 tt2
18 Lt2

t6 109

19 r09

t4 109

t7 108

Green
Points

675

575

525

475

475

475

400

425

425

400

375

350

375

300

300

275

27s

275

250

2s0

2s0

275

300

250

22s

22s



I

26:
28:
28:
30:

30:

30:

30:

30:

35:

35:

35:
35:

35:

35:
35:
42

43:

43:
43:

43:
43:

43:

43:

50:

50:

50:

50:

54

55

q

Brian Pinnington & Bob Mitchell

David Moir & Eddlie Lucioni

Derek Rue & Allan Sanis'

Michael Booker & Irene Robinson

Peter Stocken & Jaoli Stocken '

Hector Barker & Andrew Woodcock

Vinay Bhushan & Alan Wilkinson

Bill Wattleworth &Liz Waffleworth

Carole Kelly & Geoff Kenyon

Sue Fjortoft & Jon dortoft
Margaret Eddleston & Bernard Eddleston

Joyce Skelton & Stewart Fishburne

William Winter & Peter Mollart

Debbie Roberts & Geoff Nicholas

David Harris & Jeff Morris

Nick Woodcock & Sue Woodcock

Mark Hill & Mike Bolster

Ann Hirst & Mike Hirst

CrozCroswell & D Williams

Lilian Johnson & Usha Bhushan

Iain Gordon & David Wardill

John Halliwell & Jeff Wilkins

Mike Theelke & Grahame Weir

John Edmunds & Jane Edmunds

Rod Hose & Roger Taylor

Judith Biles & Judy Sanis

Mary Gerrard & Dinah Stocken

Peter Dunn & Glenys Baron

Peter Rowlands & Carole Humphries

9

4

.5

t7
.)
J

I

t4

4

2

13

15

10

t3

l6
t4

15

t7

8

9

13

t6

l8

13

t2

6

10

15

13

2

108 2s0

107 225

107 250

106 200

106 22s

106 22s

106 225

106 200

105 200

lOs 225

105 22s

105 200

r05 200

los 200

105 200

104 200

102 175

102 t2s

102 125

t02 150

102 125

102 t2s

102 150

101 I s0

101 150

101 t7 s

101 t2s

100 125

99 125



t t

56: Roger Chaplin &Margaret Chaplin

56: Peter Hodgson & Duncan Rodger

58: Richard Irwin & Karima Basse

58: Marie Horlock & Norm ui@un.
58: Faye Wernick & Lionet Wei-ict

t

6l: Mike Fay & Monlca Carfwright

61: Mark Armitage & Louise Armitage

6l: Mike Ingham & Jonathan Worters

61: Karen Bradley & Les Brown

6l: John Cattanach & Suzanne Griffin
66 Roger Stevenson & Wendy Stevenson

67: Paul Gagne & Diana Harris

67: Kevin Nicholson & Elaine Tosdevin

67: Nick Sutcliffe & Helen Dent

67: Chris Stuart & Linda Stuart

67: Anne Blackwell & Pat Emery

67: Sharieen Robson & John Sansom

67: Peter Sizer & Stephen Green

7 4: Jeff Smith & Jackie Pye

74: Alan Martindale & Charles Harrison

76: Ben Green & Ben Handley-pritchard

76: Alan Sims & Barbara Sims

7 6: Tony Cockerill & Sheila Cockerill

79: Sue Munday & Derrick Munday

79: Sam Herman & Alex Morris

79: Tim Smith & Michelle Brunner

79: Diana Avis & Colin Wilson

83: Barry Housley & Joan Housley

83: Tracy Capal & David Adelman '

t4

1l

9

t3

t9

1l

7

6

7

l3

l3

7

4

t4

l8

15

7

18

3

I

4

5

t4

7
.,
J

9

I

20

7

98 150

98 t2s

97 1s0

97 150

97 100

96 tso

96 100

96 125

96 tzs

96 100

9s 1s0

94 150

94 100

94 tzs

94 125

94 100

94 100

94 t2s

93 t2s

93 lso

92 t2s

92 100

92 150

91. 100

9t 150

gt 100

91 125

90 t2s

90 t2s



t t

83: Barbara Foster & Chafles Foster

83: David Lashley & Iulie Lashley

83: Paul Mollison & Val Mollison

83: George Rance & JeanRance

83: Mike Grimsey & Amanda Grimsey
t

83: Nancy Dixon & deoffrey Dixon

9l: Geoff Bell & Kathleen Bell

9l: Nick Cohen & Roger Waddington

91: Colin Tuton & Brenda Smith

9l: Pauline Knight & Ron Mitchell

9l: Lyn Jackson & Ken Carpenter

rnby

l3

2

"16

11

15

20

l1

7

6

t6

l8
18

7

1l

l0

l5

10

6

7

9

4

9

t2

3

5

5

10

t7

u

t2s

100

t2s

125

125

t2s

ls0

t2s

100

100

125

125

100

150

t2s

t2s

100

75

100

100

100

75

l2s

t2s

100

100

100

100

100

90

90

90

90

90

90

gg!

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

86

85

8s

85

85

85

84

84

84

82.

82

82

82

81

8t

9t:
98

99

I 00:

I 00:
I 00:

I 00:
1 00:
105:

105:

I 05:

I 08:

I 08:

r 08:

r08:
tt2:
tt2:

Linda Greenland & Ken Richardson

Arnold Chandler & Sandra Smith

Roger Brook & Brenda Mills
Bill Hirst & Andrew Hirst

Ann Edwards & Anna Drysdale

Rob Turner & Ma.y Whyms

John Burnett & Audrey Bainbridge

Judy Lomas & David Wright

Arnie Drill & Bev Drill
David Ivens & Valerie Ivens

Tony Murphy &PatMurphy

June Manning & Nigel Ramsey

Jenny Moris & Jim Morris

Andy Kimbley & Maureen Kimbley

Gary Heane & Jean Stevenson

Ann Barnett & Clive Barnett



-

t2 Malcolm Barker & R Barker 1-3 S Gore 4-9

tt2:
I 15:

1 15:

1 l5:
1 l5:
1 l5:
t20:
120:

120:

120:

124

126:

126:

t26:
129--

129:

129:

132:

132:

134:

134:

136:

t36:
r38:
138:

138:

t4t:
t4t:

!

Eddie Wardle & Rita Riding

Eric Knight & Felici y Kl"I
Jack Johnstone & Ruth Henig

Margaret Tott & Edgar Lawrenson.

Maureen Curry & Joiln Cole :

Tony Slater & Miiiam Jones

Patricia Scares &Harry Ingham

Harold Leach & Joyce Snellgrove

Roy Pennington & Dorothy Pennington

Patrick Grant & Susanna Hornby

Steve Purvi

We.rs& Dorothy Berry

Ann Ledgard & Teresa Cannell

Brian Bagley & Lucy Bagley

Ann Turner & Ralph Turner

Brad Featherm an &Marian Hunt

Shelagh Flett & Jill Foggitt

Gillian McMullan &Neil Thomas

Kenneth Bodenham & Monica Tuke

Sylvia Horn & Terry Hyde

John Cooper & Barbara Cooper

Elaine Wilmot & John Condon

Terry King & Nan Bell

Peter Fairhurst & Jean Fairhurst

Stan Collins & Agnes Blewitt

Margaret Wiles & Dennis Jolly

Vic Brozdowski & Carol Soutter

Mary France & Brenda Coltman

11

t4
.l1

l3

6

t4

9

9

5

T4

15

4

2

t4

18

8

5

3

4

t2

6

9

8

2

t4

6

6

6

t2

8l

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

78

77

76

76

76

75

75

75

74

74

73

73

7l

7.1

70

70

70

69

69

125

100

100

100

r00

125

r00

75

t2s

100

100

75

75

100

100

50

75

75

100

r00

100

50

75

100

r00

100

75

75

75



t x

l4l: Ian Dov ey & Mo Logan
144: Malcolm Reid & ireda R.gid
744: Gill Copeland & Alistair'''bopeland
146: Barbara Heaton & EricHeaton 

r
146: Alan Reid & Rut\ Coubrough
146: Gavin Bolton & Clrnthia Bolton
146: Peter Edwards & Glynis Coy
150: Peter Mohan & Ann pillinger
150: Barbara Bucknall & Bill Bucknall
152 Beth Wilson & Adrian pilling

153: Wilson Howden & Gillian Winter
153: Laurie Monkhouse & Joan Monkhouse
153: Anthony craddock & patricia craddock
156: David Knowles & Derek Robinson
156: Peter Hand & JeanHand
158: Pat Barnett & Vel Howlett
158: Stewart pye & Mike Worth
160 Elinor Coldron & Albert Tipton
161 Gill Woodcock & Robert Eaton
162 Sue Caygill & Ann Caygill
163 Tony Smith & Anne Taylor
164 Mike Cleaver & Vivien Cleaver
165 Don Cross & Jill Entwistle
166 Ann Williams & Norman Williams

', 10" 69

768
768
13 67

067
267
ls 67

666
866
13 64

t2 63

863
763
762
s62
t2 59

8s9
258
857
12 56

054
552
246
13 44 r

75

75

75

s0

75

"50
75

50

50

50

75

75

25

25

75

75

75

75

50

50

s0

25

25

2s
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Suicc Toatn{,
,.ro:,

Posn
?

, Tracy Capal,,Steve Capal,
' Kath Nelson & Rlan Nelson

) John Halliwell, Peter Mollart,
Jeff Wilkins & Bill Winter

? Stewart Fishburne, Joyce Skelton,
Paul Gagne & Diana Harris

a Eddie Wardle, Rita Riding,' Don Cross & Jill Entwistle

5 David Adelman, Sam Herman,
Alan Purdy & Jeff Smith

6 Judith Biles, Judy Sanis,- Allan Sanis & Derek Rue

1 Karima Basse, Rick Irwin,' Francis Eddleston & Bill Thurl

8 MHirst,AHirst,
Bernard Goldenfield & Rhona Goldenfield

o_ Peter Lisle, John McCourt,
" Iain Gordon & David Wardill

9_ Harry Ingham, Patricia Scares,- 
Eddie Lucioni & Dave Moir

1r c cruyfuinterburn,rr 
GHiscoY&DAudley

11_ Heather Maidment, Mike Fithyan,LL 
Graham Hedley & Berry Hedley

11_ Tony Cockerill, Sheila Cockerill,LL- 
Roger Waddington & Benlard Kaye

Total Green
VPs Points

ttz 525

,

100 375

99 32s

98 250

97 225

200

9s 150

9t t7s

90 1s0

90 150

88 loO

87 100

87 150



1 <_ Brian Cornelius, Paul'I{aqkett,LJ 
Justin Hackett &.Yffrastawowy

15:

19:

t9:

t9:

22

23

24:

24:

27:

Robert Northage,,"David F letcher;
Brian Chambgrlain & Rob Fabian

i
c

Stephen Green, Carole Humphries,
Peter Sizer & Peter Rowlands

Mike Ingham, Jonathan Worters,
Charles Harrison & AlanMartindale

Colin Wilson, Diana Avis,
Brad Featherman & Marian Hunt

Ralph Smith, Lesley Smith,
Mike Worth & Stewart Pye

Ann Ledgard, Teresa Cannell,
Maureen Curry & John Cole

Chris Stuart, Eric Heaton,
Barbara Heaton &Linda Stuart

Peter Hodgson, Duncan Rodger,
Joan Fulton & Donald Sutherland

Si Edwards, Croz Croswell,
Degsy Williams & Paddy Murphy

Keith Shuttleworth, Brian Nicholls,
Linda Greenland & Ken Richardson

Mike Bolster, Mark Hill,
Mike Dignen & Steve Dannell

Arnold Topham, Glenn Oliver,
Ray Parkinson & Alan Farrell

Ann Turner, Ralph Turner,
David Lashley & Julie Lashley

1

1L Barbara Foster, Charles Foster,r I 
Margaret Dasll & Arthur Ballham

86 100

125

100

125 ,

82 100

81 100

81 125

100

100

l2s

t25

78 100

78 .75

t2s

83t7

t8

81

77

27: 77 100
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29:

t
John Condon, Elaine Wilmot,
David Ivens & Valerie Ivens

Tony Murphy, P atNfurphy,
LizWattleworth & Bill Wattleworth

76 75

76 r00

75 75

75 100

74 100

73 100

72 75

100

70 100

70 75

69 100

67 75

66 , 75

7565

./ 
^, 

_ Vic Brozdoqqtn, Carol Soutter,
,/ Norma tvta@ilt an & Marie Horlock

? t _ Oliver Burgess ,Dagmar Fazackerley,
Ewart Evans & Peter Ashton

.i

?? Mary Whyms, Rob Turner,
Rod Hose & Roger Taylor

?a Sharleen Robson, John Sansom,J ' Grahame Weir & Mike Theelke

35: Stan Collins, Jean Hand,
Agnes Blewitt & Peter Hand

?5_ Gill Woodcock, Gill Copeland,
Robert Eaton & Alistair Copeland

?7_ Steve Purvis, Elaine Purvis,
Terry King & Nan Bell

?7_ Michelle Brunner, Tim Smith,
John Holland & Jim Luck

?q Margaret Chaplin, Paul Mollison,
Roger Chaplin & YalMollison

40 John Ashworth, Derek Jacques,
Cath Hornby & HazelJacques

a1 Andy Kimbley, Ann Edwards,
I I 

Maureen Kimbley & Anna Drysdale

a3_ Peter Stocken, Jack Stocken,
' ' Mary Gerrard & Dinah Stocken

4): Robert Douglas, Barbara Douglas,
Michael Cleaver & Vivien Cleaver

65 75



i !
Bill White, Jenny Morris,
Joyce White & Jim Morris

Shelagh Flett, John Foster,
Jill Foggitt & Irene Rhodes

Michael Bookerr- Sue Mun duy,
Irene Robinson & Derrick Munday

!\t
Nick Cohen, Irene Bowers,
Dorothy Ferry & John Ferrari

Lionel Wernick, Faye Wernick,
George Rance & Jean Rance

Margaret Eddleston, Bernard Eddleston,
Bev Drill & Arnie Drill

John Edmunds, Jane Edmunds,
Gavin Bolton & Cynthia Bolton

Malcolm Barker, Albert Tipton,
Nicola Sutton & Elinor Coldron

Anne Gilling, David Gilling,
Gary Heale & Jean Stevenson

Tony Slater, Miriam Jones,
Pat Barnett & Vel Howlett

Clive Barnett, Peter Radley,
Ann Barnett & Angela Booth

Sue Caygill, Ann Caygill,
Anne Blackwell & Pat Emery

Bob Loveridge, Beffy McNamara,
Paul Williams & Hilda Williams

Terry Hyde, Sylvia Horn,
Brenda Coltman &Mary France

John Cattanach, Suzanne Griffin,
Lyn Jackson & Ken Carpenter

42:

42:

42:

47:

47:

49:

49:

53:

53:

55

56:

65

-65

75

100

51:

51:

65 75

l0Q

100

62 100

62 75

59 75

59 75

"75

75

50

5058

57

56

s6

56: 50
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!
Jean Fairhurst, Peter Fairhurst,
Joan Housley &Barry Housley

Chris Ryall, Joan Marray,
Sue Fjortoft & Jon dortoft

Roy Taylor, Jean Taylor, !

Patrick Granf & Susanna Hornby
tt

1

Roy Pennington, Dorothy Pennington,
Norman Williams & Ann Williams

Jack Johnstone, Ruth Henig,
David Strawbridge & Babs Matthews

Sue Goldman, Mike Amos,
Ben Handley-Pritchard & Ben Green

Ian Dovey, Mo Logan,
Arnold Chandler & Sandra Smith

Harold Leach, Joyce Snellgrove,
Lucy Bagley & Brian Bagley

Roger Stevenson, Wendy Stevenson,
Anthony Craddock & Patricia Craddock

Andrew Woodcock, Sue Woodcock,
Nick Woodcock & Hector Barker

Peter Dunn, Brenda Smith,
Glenys Baron & Colin Tuton

Ann Pillinger, Peter Mohan,
Joan Knights & Rob Knights

Dennis Jolly, Margaret Wiles,
Audrey Bainbridge & John Burnett

Peter Edwards, Ruth Coubrough,
Glynis Coy & Alan Reid

Laurie Monkhouse, Joan Monkhouse,
Kenneth Bodenham & Monica Tuke

59:

59:

62

63:

63:

65:

65:

65:

69:

69:

7l:

7l:

55

"55

75

50

61 75

75.

75

50

50 50

50 75

49 50

39 25

39

33 50

50

53

5l

51

7550

33

73 32


